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PAGE 1
[0 cHANGES
BUSINESS NAME ST LUKE'S EAST HOSPITAL FLEX CAPACITY ADDITION
ADDRESS 80 NE SAINT LUKES BLVD, LEES SUMMIT, MO 64086100 NE SAINT LUKES BLVD, LEES
SUMMIT, MO 64086
OWNER/OPERATOR NAME MCCOWN GORDON CONSTRUCTION LLC: TELEPHONE (816) 960-1111
850 MAIN ST
KANSAS CITY, MO 64105
ADDRESS Primary: (816) 960-1111
Cell: (816) 401-5144
EMERGENCY CONTACT INFORMATION
NAME TELEPHONE
1.
2.
3.
4,
LOSS REDUCTION TYPE
[0 Occupancy [ Semi-Annual [ Annual [ Life Safety [ Sprinkler O EZ?;E?OUS Material
[0 Complaint [ Explosive Storage [ UST [ Post-Incident [0 Open Burning [ Other
CLASS: Map#: PFA#: KNOX BOX: KNOX LOCATION: PERMIT #
-2
LOSS REDUCTION NARRATIVE
[0 NO VIOLATIONS NOTED [0 ALL VIOLATIONS RESOLVED
Last Inspection 1st Inspection 2nd Inspection 3rd Inspection 4th Inspection
INSPECTION INSPECTOR OUTCOME DATE
Sprinkler - Hydrostatic Test Michael Weissenbach Passed Tuesday, April 07, 2020
Alarm Test Michael Weissenbach Partial Tuesday, October 27, 2020

Sprinkler - Hydrostatic Test Craig Hill Passed Friday, September 11, 2020




Sprinkler - Hydrostatic Test Michael Weissenbach Partial Tuesday, October 20, 2020
Sprinkler - Hydrostatic Test Michael Weissenbach Passed Monday, November 02, 2020
Alarm Test Michael Weissenbach Partial Thursday, December 10, 2020
Occupancy Inspection - Fire Michael Weissenbach Partial Monday, November 02, 2020
Occupancy Inspection - Fire Michael Weissenbach Partial Monday, December 14, 2020
Alarm Test Michael Weissenbach Partial Tuesday, January 19, 2021
Occupancy Inspection - Fire Michael Weissenbach Partial Thursday, January 21, 2021
Alarm Test Michael Weissenbach Partial Thursday, April 08, 2021
Sprinkler - Flow Test Michael Weissenbach Passed Tuesday, January 19, 2021
Occupancy Inspection - Fire Michael Weissenbach Partial Thursday, April 08, 2021
Alarm Test Craig Hill Failed Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Sprinkler - Hydrostatic Test Michael Weissenbach Passed Thursday, April 08, 2021
Alarm Test Craig Hill Passed Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Occupancy Inspection - Fire Craig Hill Passed Tuesday, May 18, 2021

DATE OF REPORT INSPECTOR G FOHOW-UP RESPONSIBLE SIGNATURE
May 18, 2021 Craig Hill OOyes [ONo







